5905 Chemin de la Côte de Liesse, Saint-Laurent, Quebec, H4T 1C3
Tel.: (514) 739-9984 • Toll Free:1-866-280-2332 • Fax: (514) 739-9912  • www.stanprols.com
The information in this brochure is typical and must not be interpreted as a guarantee of individual product performance and/or characteristics.
Stanpro Lighting Systems Inc. follows a policy of continuous advancements in development. For this reason specifications may change without notice.
Ordering guide
LE
D Series Voltage Lamp watts Lamp type Colour
N1 - Single head
N2 - Double head
N3 - Triple head
N4* - Quad head
06-12V - 6V to 12V operational
24V - 24 volt
3W -  3 watts
4W -  4 watts
LJ - LED 6V-12V
LR - LED 24V
BLANK - White (standard)
BK - Black
QU
AR
TZ
TU
NG
ST
EN
Series Voltage Lamp watts Lamp type Colour
N1 - Single head
N2 - Double head
N3 - Triple head
N4* - Quad head
06 - 6VDC
12 - 12VDC
24 - 24VDC
(eg. 12W)
see lamp
selection chart
Q - Quartz halogen
T - Tungsten
BLANK - White (standard)
BK - Black
Description
The Stanpro N series are thermoplastic remote
heads featuring a fully adjustable locking tilt
and swivel. Available with LED, tungsten or
quartz lamps up to 18W, these remotes are
designed for use with 6, 12 or 24V emergency
lighting circuits. The 5” canopy mounts directly
to a standard electrical box (not supplied).
Standard finish is white. Also available in Colour
black.
Warranty
As always, Stanpro is Focused on Quality. For
complete warranty details, please see our terms
and conditions.
Lamp selection
6 Volts 12 Volts 24 Volts
LED
LJ - LED 3W, 4W 4LR
PAR18 - Small Heads
Q - Quartz halogen 8W, 10W, 12W 8W, 10W, 12W 12W
T - Tungsten 5.4W, 7.2W, 9W 5.4W, 9W, 12W, 18W 9W, 18W
* requires 12” diameter canopy
LED QUARTZ TUNGSTEN
4.4304”
5.7416”
9.3488”
5.0000” dia.
2.8000”
5.0000” dia.
4.4304”
5.7416”
9.3488”
5.0000” dia.
2.8000”
5.0000” dia.
N Series
Thermoplastic PAR18
Emergency Remotes
 Approvals:
CSA Certified to
C22.2 #141
HI BAY & Low
 BAY
em
ergency series